(INCORPORATING CLARENDON A
CENTRE)

CITIZENS ADVICE SHROPSHIRE
CITIZENS ADVICE TRAFFORD
CITIZENSOUND LIMITED
CITIZENSOUND LIMITED

THE CITIZENS®

CITNEXUS TRADING LIMITED
CITRUS FINANCIAL LTD

CITRUS HEALTHCARE CL LIMITED
CITRUS HEALTHCARE CL LIMITED
CITRUS NETWORKS U.K. LTD
CITRUS ROOMS LIMITED

ci21

INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CITYAMIGO LIMITED

CITY AND CONTINENTAL SECURITIES LIMITED

CITY
CITY

ARTS LTD
ASSET MANAGEMENT PLC

CITYBOXER.COM LIMITED
CITYBOXER.COM LIMITED

CITY

BRIDGE PROPERTIES LIMITED
BROADCAST LTD

CARD LIMITED

CASHMERE LIMITED

CELLAR LIMITED

CENTRE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD
CENTRE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD
COLOUR LIMITED

COMMERCIAL SALES LIMITED
COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED

PROTECTION LEAGUE LIMITED

04099352
05027375
06125968
06125968
04177555
05321552
06173581
06019806
06019806
03927941
04942585
04945112
06292227
03670477
06801184
02215617
05013869
05013869
00924959
05790315
05626614
04364225
06034717
06178820
06178820
04319359
04949353
05063671

26/01/2009
22/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2170172009
23/01/2009
2370172009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
2370172009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
21/01/2009
27/01/2009
21/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009

CITYMOUNT LTD

CITY

NETWORK LTD

OF CAMBRIDGE EDUCATION LIMITED

OF CAMBRIDGE EDUCATION FOUNDATION
OF CULTURE LIMITED

OF CULTURE LIMITED

OF DURHAM MAYOR"S APPEAL

OF DURHAM MAYOR®"S APPEAL

OF LONDON AMBULANCE SERVICE

THE CITY OF LONDON GIN COMPANY LIMITED

CITY
CITY

ONE LIMITED
PARTNERS LIMITED

CITYPATCH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CITYPRINT PETERBOROUGH LIMITED

CITY

PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PROPERTY CORPORATION LIMITED
PROPERTY INTERNATIONAL LTD
PROPERTY NORTHWEST (UK) LIMITED
PROPERTY NORTHWEST (UK) LIMITED
PROPERTY SEARCH LIMITED
PROPERTY SEARCH LIMITED
PROPERTY SEARCH LIMITED
PROPERTY SEARCH LIMITED

CITYQUICK ESTATES LTD

CITY
CITY

RAIL LIMITED
REPRO LIMITED

CITYSCALE LIMITED
CITYSCOPE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

06785135
06801200
05909518
04930419
06212226
06212226
06143547
06143547
05553242

05948191
03747389
04130693
02068355
02123914
05893111
02298573
04780116
06177812
06177812
05852695
05852695
05852695
05852695
06214969
05503023
01870804
03957135
03723735

27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
2370172009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009

2370172009
2370172009
2270172009
21/01/2009
2670172009
21/01/2009
2770172009
26/01/2009
21/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
2370172009
22/01/2009
2170172009
22/01/2009



