(INCORPORATING CLARENDON A				CITYMOUNT LTD	06785135	(N)	27/01/2009
CENTRE)				CITY NETWORK LTD	06801200	(N)	27/01/2009
CITIZENS ADVICE SHROPSHIRE	04099352	(N)	26/01/2009	CITY OF CAMBRIDGE EDUCATION LIMITED	05909518	(K)	23/01/2009
CITIZENS ADVICE TRAFFORD	05027375	(K)	22/01/2009	CITY OF CAMBRIDGE EDUCATION FOUNDATION	04930419	(K)	23/01/2009
CITIZENSOUND LIMITED	06125968	(K)	21/01/2009	CITY OF CULTURE LIMITED	06212226	(K)	22/01/2009
CITIZENSOUND LIMITED	06125968	(K)	21/01/2009	CITY OF CULTURE LIMITED	06212226	(K)	22/01/2009
THE CITIZENS' PROTECTION LEAGUE LIMITED	04177555	(K)	26/01/2009	CITY OF DURHAM MAYOR'S APPEAL	06143547	(K)	22/01/2009
CITNEXUS TRADING LIMITED	05321552	(N)	26/01/2009	CITY OF DURHAM MAYOR'S APPEAL	06143547	(K)	22/01/2009
CITRUS FINANCIAL LTD	06173581	(K)	21/01/2009	CITY OF LONDON AMBULANCE SERVICE	05553242	(K)	27/01/2009
CITRUS HEALTHCARE CL LIMITED	06019806	(B)	23/01/2009	LIMITED			
CITRUS HEALTHCARE CL LIMITED	06019806	(B)	23/01/2009	THE CITY OF LONDON GIN COMPANY LIMITED	05948191	(K)	23/01/2009
CITRUS NETWORKS U.K. LTD	03927941	(K)	22/01/2009	CITY ONE LIMITED	03747389	(K)	23/01/2009
CITRUS ROOMS LIMITED	04942585	(K)	27/01/2009	CITY PARTNERS LIMITED	04130693	(K)	22/01/2009
CI2I INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04945112	(K)	22/01/2009	CITYPATCH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02068355	(K)	21/01/2009
CITYAMIGO LIMITED	06292227	(K)	23/01/2009	CITYPRINT PETERBOROUGH LIMITED	02123914	(K)	26/01/2009
CITY AND CONTINENTAL SECURITIES LIMITED	03670477	(K)	22/01/2009	CITY PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	05893111	(K)	21/01/2009
CITY ARTS LTD	06801184	(N)	27/01/2009	CITY PROPERTY CORPORATION LIMITED	02298573	(K)	27/01/2009
CITY ASSET MANAGEMENT PLC	02215617	(K)	26/01/2009	CITY PROPERTY INTERNATIONAL LTD	04780116	(K)	26/01/2009
CITYBOXER.COM LIMITED	05013869	(K)	22/01/2009	CITY PROPERTY NORTHWEST (UK) LIMITED	06177812	(K)	21/01/2009
CITYBOXER.COM LIMITED	05013869	(K)	22/01/2009	CITY PROPERTY NORTHWEST (UK) LIMITED	06177812	(K)	21/01/2009
CITY BRIDGE PROPERTIES LIMITED	00924959		26/01/2009	CITY PROPERTY SEARCH LIMITED	05852695		27/01/2009
CITY BROADCAST LTD	05790315	٠,	22/01/2009	CITY PROPERTY SEARCH LIMITED	05852695	. ,	27/01/2009
CITY CARD LIMITED	05626614		21/01/2009	CITY PROPERTY SEARCH LIMITED	05852695		27/01/2009
CITY CASHMERE LIMITED	04364225	٠,	27/01/2009	CITY PROPERTY SEARCH LIMITED	05852695	. ,	27/01/2009
CITY CELLAR LIMITED	06034717	٠,	21/01/2009	CITYQUICK ESTATES LTD	06214969	. ,	26/01/2009
CITY CENTRE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD	06178820	٠,	27/01/2009	CITY RAIL LIMITED	05503023	. ,	23/01/2009
CITY CENTRE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD	06178820		27/01/2009	CITY REPRO LIMITED	01870804	. ,	22/01/2009
CITY COLOUR LIMITED	04319359	٠,	26/01/2009	CITYSCALE LIMITED	03957135	. ,	21/01/2009
CITY COMMERCIAL SALES LIMITED	04949353		27/01/2009	CITYSCOPE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03723735	(K)	22/01/2009
CITY COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED	05063671	(K)	23/01/2009				